Ø850mm
 0
-0.1
Ø710mm 0
-0.075
Lily  Bearing.Ltd
R
LILY SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED
  591/710JR Thrust Ball Bearings
Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com
   Part
Number
D1
d1
R1
R2
LILY BEARING
R1,2 : min 4 mm Chamfer Dimension Washer
d1  : ≈715 mm Inner Dia Housing Washer
D1  : ≈845 mm Outside Dia Shaft Washer
85mm+0.07
-0.75